ROMANIA 2011 Qualifiers (updated @ 23/11/2023)

DATE
13/10/2010
31/05/2011
02/06/2011

05/06/2011

ROMANIA 2011 FINALS (updated @ 23/11/2023)

GAME
Germany-Switzerland (2-2)
Spain-Switzerland (2-1)
Spain-Montenegro (3-0)

Spain-England (1-1)

COMMENTARY

DATE
21/07/2011
23/07/2011
23/07/2011
26/07/2011
26/07/2011
26/07/2011
29/07/2011

29/07/2011

01/08/2011

GAME
Spain-Belgium (4-1)
Czech Rep-Rep.Ireland (2-1)
Serbia-Spain (0-4)
Czech Rep v Greece (1-0)
Rep.Ireland-Romania (0-0)
Turkey v Spain (3-0)
Czech Rep-Serbia (4-2)

Spain-Rep.Ireland (5-0)

Czech Rep-Spain (2 dvds) Final

German
Spanish
Spanish

Spanish

COMMENTARY

Spanish
English
English
English
French
English
English

French

Spanish

11826
14822
14814

14828

CODE

15513

15566

15553

212-DD84

16034

213-DD84

15733

16031

16731/167
47

PICTURE
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent

Excellent

PICTURE
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

CHANNEL

Eurosport

La7

CHANNEL

Cuatro
Eurosport
Eurosport
Eurosport
Eurosport
Eurosport
Eurosport

Eurosport

Cuatro


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/u19-h-em-2011-rumaenien-gruppe-a-tschechien-griechenland/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/u19-h-em-2011-rumaenien-gruppe-b-tuerkei-spanien/

Important notice: Image quality is in the picture section

EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television

GOOD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape

We always try to get the best quality image if is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.

How To Order

www.futbol-stuff.com



https://futbolstuffdvds.wixsite.com/my-site/about-5-1
https://futbolstuffdvds.wixsite.com/my-site

