## ROMANIA 2011 Qualifiers (updated @ 23/11/2023)

DATE	<u>GAME</u>	COMMENTARY	CODE	PICTURE	CHANNEL
13/10/2010	Germany-Switzerland (2-2)	German	11826	Excellent	Eurosport
31/05/2011	Spain-Switzerland (2-1)	Spanish	14822	Excellent	La 7
02/06/2011	Spain-Montenegro (3-0)	Spanish	14814	Excellent	
05/06/2011	Spain-England (1-1)	Spanish	14828	Excellent	

## ROMANIA 2011 FINALS (updated @ 23/11/2023)

DATE	<u>GAME</u>	COMMENTARY	CODE	PICTURE	<u>CHANNEL</u>
21/07/2011	Spain-Belgium (4-1)	Spanish	15513	Excellent	Cuatro
23/07/2011	Czech Rep-Rep.Ireland (2-1)	English	15566	Excellent	Eurosport
23/07/2011	Serbia-Spain (0-4)	English	15553	Excellent	Eurosport
26/07/2011	Czech Rep v Greece (1-0)	English	212-DD84	Excellent	Eurosport
26/07/2011	Rep.Ireland-Romania (0-0)	French	16034	Excellent	Eurosport
26/07/2011	Turkey v Spain <u>(3-0)</u>	English	213-DD84	Excellent	Eurosport
29/07/2011	Czech Rep-Serbia (4-2)	English	15733	Excellent	Eurosport
29/07/2011	Spain-Rep.Ireland (5-0)	French	16031	Excellent	Eurosport
01/08/2011	Czech Rep-Spain (2 dvds) Final	Spanish	16731/167 47	Excellent	Cuatro

Important notice: Image quality is in the <u>picture</u> section

EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television

GOOD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape

We always try to get the best quality image if is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.

**How To Order** 

www.futbol-stuff.com